10
11

12

13

14

15
16

Application Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode
CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case ld

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

Final Submit

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FrWKNOAV
Kalikant

WARD NO-08 Basgara Near kali mandir Araria
FORBESGANJ+Araria+BIHAR+854318

9934789722

Bihar 854318
Negative

Customer Not Available At This Address
Residential

26.261303
87.2783547
46946

2025-08-27

12:34:22

1

2025-08-27

11:03:47



17 residence_photo_with_name_plate

776H+G6F SH-6 Pothla, Dhol Baj
27-08-2025 12: 31

26 2613082 87. 2783517
Pincode : 854318

18 residence_photo_with_applicant

776 ol Ba
27-03 20251 :33: cfs
26.2612826,87. 273371
Pincode : 854318




19 residence_photo_with_agent

27-08-2025

26.2612776,87.2783705
Pincode : 854318

776H+H8C, Dhol Ba_llja, Bihar 854318, india ...
0 :33:15 pm

20 residence_photo_with_inside_household

776H+HSC, Dhol Baja, Bihar 854318, India ...
27-08-2025 12:33:22 pm
26.2613442,87.2783241

Pincode : 854318




21 residence_photo_outside

776H+HCM DhoI Baa Blhar 854318 India .
27-08-2025 12:33:28 pm

26.261593,87.2782309
Pincode : 854318

22 Photo with Agent

776H+H8C, Dhol Baﬁ Bihar 854318, Indla
27-08-202512:3

26.2613522 87 2783181

Pincode : 8543




23 Photo of ID Proof

g

e |
776H+H8C, Dhol B?a, Bihar 854318, India;.
27-08-2025 12:33:49 pm
26.2612743,87.2783707

Pincode : 854318

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 27-08-2025 12:34:22
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




