

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FrWkN0AV
2	Customer Name	Kalikant
3	Address	WARD NO-08 Basgara Near kali mandir Araria FORBESGANJ+Araria+BIHAR+854318
4	Contact Number	9934789722
5	Pincode	Bihar 854318
6	CPV Status	Negative
7	Remarks	Customer Not Available At This Address
8	Verification Type	Residential
9	Latitude	26.261303
10	Longitude	87.2783547
11	Case Id	46946
12	Date Of Report	2025-08-27
13	Time Of Report	12:34:22
14	Final Submit	1

15	Date of Allocation	2025-08-27
16	Time of Allocation	11:03:47

17 residence_photo_with_name_plate



18 residence_photo_with_applicant







21 residence_photo_outside



22 Photo with Agent

23 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	27-08-2025 12:34:22
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

